Special Allowance 9075.00 9075.00 0.00 9075.00

Education Allowance 200.00 200.00 0.00 200.00

Particulars Amount

Provident Fund 1800.00

Profession Tax 150.00

Labour Welfare Fund 3.00

Total Earnings 25528.00 0.00 25528.00 Total Deductions 1953.00

Net Payable ₹23575.00    [INR Twenty Three Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only]

Payment Details

Payment Mode: Bank Bank Name: BANDHAN BANK LIMITED

Account Number: 52210031307916 IFSC Code: BDBL0001011

This is a computer generated payslip hence does not require any signature.